
Test Certificate
accessories high pressure cleaning

Customer SJP B.V. Manufacturer SJP B.V.

City Strijen Type

Year of manufacture 2020

Part number Length

Inside diameter

Connection

Status Pressure Test

Temperature 0-70ºC

Working pressure √ √

Test pressure √ √

Burst pressure 0

Visual check √

Screw-thread check √

Safety Lock

Test date Valid till

Inspected by Evert van Belle Tested on Itensify HSS4000 sn19-0037

Comment:

This certificate is generated automatically, and approved by the operator listed on this certificate

Certificate number 139040-1

Adapter M24x1.5 M 1 1/8"UNF M

304953

1600

2100

60mm

M24 1.5 M 1 1/8"UNF M

16-09-2020 16-09-2021

5 mm


